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
large walk-in closet. Exit any number of glass doors throughout the main floor to a lovely entertainer’s patio, well situated to 
soak up dramatic views and California sunshine. Upstairs find two spacious ensuite bedrooms, each with its own attributes. 
Minutes to Sunset Strip to the south, and trendy Ventura Boulevard to the north, this ideal location is within the Carpenter 
Community Charter school district and in close proximity to some of the finest private schools in Los Angeles.
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3 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  1,460 SQ. FT.  |   6,498 SQ. FT. LOT

W E S T  H O L LY W O O D   |   $ 1 , 2 1 4 , 9 9 9
9 3 2  N  A L F R E D  S T R E E T  # 2 01

NICK COLLINS  NICK@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  310.433.4946  |  LIC. # 01922418

Gushing with light and street facing, revel in the open floor plan with expansive hardwood floors and 
recessed lighting. Formal entry with updated built-in cabinets and remodeled guest bathroom lead to 
the spacious living room. Fully equipped, remodeled kitchen, including new Moroccan-inspired tile 
and backsplash, updated cabinetry and shelves, stainless steel appliances, and new water purifier. 
Three spacious bedrooms including generous master bedroom, appointed with two walk-in closets TH
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DAVID SOLOMON  DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM | 424.400.5905  |  LIC. #01386406

SANT IAGO AR ANA  SANTIAGO@THEAGENCYRE.COM  | 310.926.9808  |  LIC. #019492489

NEW
LISTING
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Significant price reduction on 
beautiful traditional home

Light and bright, super spacious home tastefully remodeled with an amazing lush 
backyard that is great for entertaining as well as living. This 6300+ square foot home 
features a phenomenal floor plan with high ceilings throughout, step down formal 
living room with fireplace, large bay window facing manicured front yard, and French 
doors that open to a large backyard. 

840 23RD STREET  | SANTA MONICA  |  $5,495,000

OPEN
TUESDAY

11-2PM
PRICE REDUCTION 

6 BEDS
8 BATHS

6,344 SQ. FT.
8,022 SQ. FT. LOT
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Yvonne Arias 
(310) 294-6838

YA@ThePropertyLabRE.com
ThePropertyLabRE.com

DRE# 01882489

For A Showing, Contact 

Now $6,750,000
4% Buyer Broker Commission
3 Bed + Bonus Room, 4 Bath
Over 5000 SF w/Terrace
4 Parking Spaces, Includes Furnishings

T H E  V I S TA  P E N T H O U S E

6250 Hollywood Blvd, The Residences at W Hollywood PH15i

For Your Hip, Luxury Condo Buyer 
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9360 READCREST DR   |    BEVERLY HILLS P.O.

NEW PRICE $8,995,000

OPEN TUES 11-2

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

DAVID YOCUM  |  310.560.6164
DRE 01375515
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

5682 SPREADING OAK DR | LOS FELIZ 

 3BD 3BA | $2,250,000 | 2,834 SQ FT

310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM | DRE 00897489

NEW LISTING  |  5682SPREADINGOAK.COM

OPEN TUES 11-2

ARCHITECTURAL WITH STUNNING CITY VIEWS



PAGE 65

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

251 24TH ST | SANTA MONICA
6 BED  6 BATH  |  5,225 SQ FT ON 9,627 SQ FT LOT |  $5,995,000

OPEN TUES 11-2

STUNNING MODERN SPANISH HAÇIENDA
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JOSH GREER
310.717.3700
DRE 01732418

JOSH@JOSHUATGREER.COM
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